
NÕMME SK laste Meistrivõistlused

Tallinna Spordihall 19.02.2020

Protokoll

T-2011.-2012.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Katriin Loit 12.01.2011 Maasik/Vainola 10,76
2. Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Reiljan 10,94
3. Simona Kaljas 13.02.2012 Vackermann 11,08
4. Iiris Proosväli 17.06.2011 Reiljan 11,15
5. Kristiina Karupuu 22.01.2011 Vackermann 11,23
6. Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Vackermann 11,38
7. Krislin Kiveste 10.06.2012 Vackermann 11,51
8. Uljana Mužõtšenko 28.12.2012 Maasik/Vainola 11,69
9. Maribel Murumaa 21.09.2011 Maasik/Vainola 11,74
10. Mia Druppa 29.12.2011 Vackermann 12,70
11. Carina Knut 24.02.2012 Vackermann 13,37

T-2011.-2012.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Kristiina Karupuu 22.01.2011 Vackermann 3.05
2. Iiris Proosväli 17.06.2011 Reiljan 3.04
3. Uljana Mužõtšenko 28.12.2012 Maasik/Vainola 2.96
4. Krislin Kiveste 10.06.2012 Vackermann 2.92
5. Maribel Murumaa 21.09.2011 Maasik/Vainola 2.86
6. Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Vackermann 2.79
7. Katriin Loit 12.01.2011 Maasik/Vainola 2.76
8. Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Reiljan 2.71
9. Simona Kaljas 13.02.2012 Vackermann 2.68
10. Mia Druppa 29.12.2011 Vackermann 2.40
11. Carina Knut 24.02.2012 Vackermann 2.10

T-2009.-2010.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Kaisa Jõudvald 20.03.2009 Reiljan 10,15
2. Iiris Kivi 25.10.2010 Vackermann 10,40
3. Kretlin Kiveste 24.04.2010 Vackermann/Reiljan 10,55
4. Mia Loreen Johanson 24.07.2009 Vainola/Maasik 10,85
5. Annemari Pajus 21.09.2010 Reiljan 11,10
6. Elenora Roht 01.09.2010 Reiljan 11,19
7. Marleen Nurmsalu 27.04.2009 Vackermann 11,48
8. Heleri Harro 19.10.2010 Vainola/Maasik 11,59
9. Laura Liisa Roop 02.10.2010 Vackermann 11,86
10. Mirtel Helene Vatter 07.12.2010 Vainola/Maasik 13,27

T-2009.-2010.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Kaisa Jõudvald 20.03.2009 Reiljan 3.40
2. Kretlin Kiveste 24.04.2010 Vackermann/Reiljan 3.40
3. Iiris Kivi 25.10.2010 Vackermann 3.37
4. Heleri Harro 19.10.2010 Vainola/Maasik 3.00
5. Mia Loreen Johanson 24.07.2009 Vainola/Maasik 2.88
6. Annemari Pajus 21.09.2010 Reiljan 2.86
7. Marleen Nurmsalu 27.04.2009 Vackermann 2.83



8. Elenora Roht 01.09.2010 Reiljan 2.56
9. Laura Liisa Roop 02.10.2010 Vackermann 2.50
10. Mirtel Helene Vatter 07.12.2010 Vainola/Maasik 2.19

T-2007.-2008.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Reiljan 9,34
2. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 9,49
3. Carolin Anete Pijon 05.02.2008 Vainola/Maasik 9,69
4. Madleen Ambur 23.09.2007 Reiljan 9,78
5. Kirke Reiman 24.10.2008 Reiljan 9,96
6. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Reiljan 9,98
7. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Reiljan 10,14
8. Miina Maria Nuggis 21.08.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 10,26
9. Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Vainola/Maasik 10,28
10. Iris Teemägi 23.05.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 10,60

T-2007.-2008.a.s. 200m jooks
1. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Reiljan 30,26
2. Carolin Anete Pijon 05.02.2008 Vainola/Maasik 32,00
3. Kirke Reiman 24.10.2008 Reiljan 34,10
4. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Reiljan 35,10
5. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Reiljan 35,13
6. Miina Maria Nuggis 21.08.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 36,66
7. Iris Teemägi 23.05.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 36,92

T-2007.-2008.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 4.06
2. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Reiljan 3.79
3. Madleen Ambur 23.09.2007 Reiljan 3.63
4. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Reiljan 3.55
5. Carolin Anete Pijon 05.02.2008 Vainola/Maasik 3.51
6. Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Vainola/Maasik 3.44
7. Kirke Reiman 24.10.2008 Reiljan 3.30
8. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Reiljan 3.12
9. Miina Maria Nuggis 21.08.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 3.11
10. Iris Teemägi 23.05.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 2.77

T-2007.-2008.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 1.30
2. Carolin Anete Pijon 05.02.2008 Vainola/Maasik 1.25
3. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Reiljan 1.20

Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Vainola/Maasik 1.20

T-2007.-2008.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Vainola/Maasik 7.39
2. Carolin Anete Pijon 05.02.2008 Vainola/Maasik 6.99
3. Miina Maria Nuggis 21.08.2008 Vackermann/Reiljan 6.38

T-2005.-2006.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Kreete Kallaste 21.09.2006 Reiljan 8,32
2. Emily Marmei 09.06.2006 Maasik 8,72
3. Kärt Antov 14.06.2006 Berendsen 8,84



4. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Reiljan 9,14
5. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Reiljan 9,98

T-2005.-2006.a.s. 200m jooks
1. Kreete Kallaste 21.09.2006 Reiljan 27,54
2. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Reiljan 30,27
3. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Reiljan 34,19

T-2005.-2006.a.s. kaugushüpe
1. Kreete Kallaste 21.09.2006 Reiljan 4.73
2. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Reiljan 4.35
3. Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.2006 Berendsen 4.18
4. Kärt Antov 14.06.2006 Berendsen 4.13
5. Emily Marmei 09.06.2006 Maasik 3.84
6. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Reiljan 3.67

T-2005.-2006.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Alexandra Schipai 13.11.2005 Berendsen 1.35
2. Kärt Antov 14.06.2006 Berendsen 1.30

Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.2006 Berendsen 1.30
4. Emily Marmei 09.06.2006 Maasik 1.25

T-2005.-2006.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Reiljan 8.76
2. Triinu-Liisu Ismael 17.08.2005 Maasik 7.27
3. Kreete Kallaste 21.09.2006 Reiljan 7.08
4. Inger Maria Virro 21.09.2005 Maasik 6.71

T-2003.-2004.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Hella Tõnts 21.09.2004 Reiljan 8,35
2. Kristin kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Berendsen 8,43
3. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Reiljan 8,80
4. Anett Katriin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Maasik 9,04
5. Nora Õispuu 19.08.2004 Reiljan 9,18
6. Elise Luks 24.02.2004 Reiljan 9,26
V.a. Liiljan Neerot 30.06.1999 Berendsen 8,22
V.a. Kirsi Pruudel 09.04.1996 Berendsen 8,42
V.a. Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Reiljan 8,44

T-2003.-2004.a.s. 200m jooks
1. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Reiljan 28,58
2. Elise Luks 24.02.2004 Reiljan 29,70
3. Anett Katriin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Maasik 29,95

T-2003.-2004.a.s. kaugushüpe
1. Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Berendsen 5.02
2. Hella Tõnts 21.09.2004 Reiljan 4.86
3. Kristin kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Berendsen 4.54
4. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Reiljan 4.45
5. Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Maasik 4.31
6. Nora Õispuu 19.08.2004 Reiljan 4.12
7. Marie Riiberg 16.03.2004 Maasik 4.09



V.a. Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Reiljan 4.88

T-2003.-2004.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Berendsen 1.50
2. Marie Riiberg 16.03.2004 Maasik 1.50
3. Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Maasik 1.45
4. Kristin kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Berendsen 1.35
V.a. Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Reiljan 1.50

T-2003.-2004.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Maasik 12.17
2. Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Berendsen 10.81
3. Kristin kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Berendsen 7.97
4. Nora Õispuu 19.08.2004 Reiljan 7.47
5. Elise Luks 24.02.2004 Reiljan 6.77
V.a.4kg Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Reiljan 9.42

P-2011.-2012.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Sten Valkiainen 30.04.2011 Reiljan 10,64
2. Andre Laande 28.01.2011 Reiljan 11,04
3. Mairold Casar 26.04.2011 Reiljan 11,20
4. Johann Tiitsar 24.01.2012 Vackermann 11,25
5. Norman Künnapas 16.03.2011 Reiljan 11,50
6. Hendrik Jürgenson 23.05.2011 Reiljan 11,56
7. Johannes Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Vainola/Maasik 11,64
8. Fredrik Jürgenson 23.05.2011 Reiljan 11,76
9. Jaan Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Vainola/Maasik 12,42

P-2011.-2012.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Sten Valkiainen 30.04.2011 Reiljan 3.58
2. Andre Laande 28.01.2011 Reiljan 3.01
3. Mairold Casar 26.04.2011 Reiljan 2.84
4. Johann Tiitsar 24.01.2012 Vackermann 2.83
5. Fredrik Jürgenson 23.05.2011 Reiljan 2.82
6. Norman Künnapas 16.03.2011 Reiljan 2.78
7. Johannes Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Vainola/Maasik 2.56
8. Hendrik Jürgenson 23.05.2011 Reiljan 2.52
9. Jaan Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Vainola/Maasik 2.21

P-2009.-2010.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Markus Rei 16.07.2009 Reiljan 9,89
2. Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Reiljan 10,35
3. Kennert Kährik 13.01.2009 Vainola/Maasik 10,42
4. Sander Kibus 17.03.2009 Reiljan 10,46
5. Oskar Õispuu 14.02.2010 Vackermann/Reiljan 10,72
6. Sebastian Soe 25.07.2010 Vackermann 10,86
7. Otto Jürs 13.01.2010 Vackermann 11,09
8. Tarvi Imala 26.03.2009 Raamat 11,13
9. Kristofer Kaldam 12.05.2009 Vainola/Maasik 11,15
10. Romel Kaivoja 15.11.2010 Reiljan 11,16
11. Jakob Õunapuu 2010. Reiljan 11,26
12. Patrick Kasch 25.01.2010 Vackermann 12,09
13. Carl-Robin Levtšenko 14.04.2010 Vainola/Maasik 12,41



P-2009.-2010.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Markus Rei 16.07.2009 Reiljan 3.66
2. Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Reiljan 3.52
3. Kennert Kährik 13.01.2009 Vainola/Maasik 3.44
4. Oskar Õispuu 14.02.2010 Vackermann/Reiljan 3.42
5. Sander Kibus 17.03.2009 Reiljan 3.08
6. Tarvi Imala 26.03.2009 Raamat 3.06
7. Otto Jürs 13.01.2010 Vackermann 3.00
8. Romel Kaivoja 15.11.2010 Reiljan 2.98
9. Kristofer Kaldam 12.05.2009 Vainola/Maasik 2.93
10. Sebastian Soe 25.07.2010 Vackermann 2.92
11. Jakob Õunapuu 2010. Reiljan 2.70
12. Carl-Robin Levtšenko 14.04.2010 Vainola/Maasik 2.66
13. Patrick Kasch 25.01.2010 Vackermann 2.62

P-2007.-2008.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Maasik 8,89
2. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Reiljan 9,15
3. Oskar Piht 11.04.2008 Vainola/Maasik 9,32
4. Simon Lüll 29.05.2008 Vainola/Maasik 9,81
5. Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Reiljan 9,83
6. Sander Rünkla 14.05.2007 Raamat 10,15
7. Robin Kaldam 23.03.2008 Vainola/Maasik 10,61
8. Karl Sören Tamm 07.02.2007 Raamat 10,78

P-2007.-2008.a.s. 200m jooks
1. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Maasik 30,70
2. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Reiljan 31,83
3. Simon Lüll 29.05.2008 Vainola/Maasik 34,43
4. Robin Kaldam 23.03.2008 Vainola/Maasik 39,78

Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Reiljan DQ

P-2007.-2008.a.s. kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Maasik 4.20
2. Artur Tsachkna 12.01.2007 Raamat 3.92
3. Kristjan Arukaevu 02.05.2007 Raamat 3.90
4. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Reiljan 3.76
5. Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Reiljan 3.75
6. Sander Rünkla 14.05.2007 Raamat 3.67
7. Oskar Piht 11.04.2008 Vainola/Maasik 3.66
8. Simon Lüll 29.05.2008 Vainola/Maasik 3.41
9. Karl Sören Tamm 07.02.2007 Raamat 3.25
10. Robin Kaldam 23.03.2008 Vainola/Maasik 3.05

P-2007.-2008.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Maasik 1.30
2. Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Reiljan 1.30

P-2007.-2008.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Artur Tsachkna 12.01.2007 Raamat 8.21
2. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Maasik 6.97



3. Oskar Piht 11.04.2008 Vainola/Maasik 6.78
4. Simon Lüll 29.05.2008 Vainola/Maasik 6.33
5. Robin Kaldam 23.03.2008 Vainola/Maasik 4.96

P-2005.-2006.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Reiljan 7,78
2. Risto Saar 04.10.2005 Reiljan 8,10
3. Lennart Tamm 20.03.2006 Reiljan 8,91

P-2005.-2006.a.s. 200m jooks
1. Erik Loorand 02.12.2005 Reiljan 24,13
2. Risto Saar 04.10.2005 Reiljan 26,60
3. Sander Simpson 04.03.2005 Reiljan 30,22

P-2005.-2006.a.s. kaugushüpe
1. Oliver Otlot 23.02.2005 Maasik 5.69
2. Risto Saar 04.10.2005 Reiljan 5.49
3. Erik Loorand 02.12.2005 Reiljan 5.29
4. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Reiljan 5.04
5. Oskar Pukk 21.04.2006 Raamat 4.87

P-2005.-2006.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Reiljan 1.55
2. Erik Loorand 02.12.2005 Reiljan 1.50
3. Oskar Pukk 21.04.2006 Raamat 1.40
4. Tanel Moor 27.09.2005 Reiljan 1.35
5. Lennart Tamm 20.03.2006 Reiljan 1.30

P-2005.-2006.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Oskar Pukk 21.04.2006 Raamat 9.82

P-2003.-2004.a.s. 60m jooks
1. Ott-Rasmus Vanus 23.10.2004 Maasik 8,04

P-2003.-2004.a.s. kaugushüpe
1. Ralf Lamp 03.04.2004 Kaukis 6.19
2. Ott-Rasmus Vanus 23.10.2004 Maasik 5.39
3. Tristan Imala 06.10.2004 Raamat 4.88

P-2003.-2004.a.s. kõrgushüpe
1. Tristan Imala 06.10.2004 Raamat 1.55
2. Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 Berendsen 1.50

P-2003.-2004.a.s. kuulitõuge
1. Ott-Rasmus Vanus 23.10.2004 Maasik 11.78
2. Alar Reiljan 28.05.2004 Reiljan/Ruut 11.50
3. Ralf Lamp 03.04.2004 Kaukis 10.99
4. Tristan Imala 06.10.2004 Raamat 9.00

Anu Vackermann
Võistluse peakorraldaja



Hannes Randalu
Võistluse peakohtunik


